
2023 SPYC BOARD OF DIRECTORS 
 
Flag Officers: 
 
Commodore: 
Bill Tschohl – Commodore@stpaulyachtclub.org – 651-335-1719 
 
Vice Commodore: 
Nathan Schumann – Nathan.schumann@stpaulyachtclub.org – 651-295-7909 
 
Treasurer: 
Lynn Adler – Lynn.adler@stpaulyachtclub.org – 612-599-4545 
 
Secretary: 
Troy Janisch – Troy.janisch@stpaulyachtclub.org – 608- 576-7533 
 
 
Board at large: 
 
Andrea Johnson – Andrea.johnson@stpaulyachtclub.org – 651-402-3878 
 
Andy Ristrom – Andy.ristrom@stpaulyachtclub.org – 612-242-4118 
 
David Nelson -  David.nelson@stpaulyachtclub.org – 61-735-7348 
 
Diane Scovill  – Diane.scovill@stpaulyachtclub.org – 612-719-9769 
 
Jon Oulman – Jon.oulman@stpaulyachtclub.org – 612-669-9616 
 
Tom Surprenant  – Tom.surprenant@stpaulyachtclub.org – 612-490-8995 
 
Immediate Past Commodore: 
Greg Jorgensen  – Greg.jorgensen@stpaulyachtclub.org – 651-283-4017 
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